

國際汽車維修 KT MOTORWERK

Blk 3012 Bedok Ind. Park E #01-2020 Singapore 489978.
(Bedok North Ave. 4) Tel: 98287487 Fax: 6448 5177
Email: ktmotorwerk@hotmail.com
Reg. No.: 53373462B

TPAXA

VEHICLE REPAIR ESTIMATE

Xiao Tong

Make/ Model :	BMW 523I A	Date:	28.06.2021
Chassis No :	WBAFP32090C546960	Vehicle No:	SKC82SR SLU3108B
Date/Time of Accident :	24.06.2021/1700	Reg date :	13.05.2011

TO BE COMPLETED BY SERVICE ADVISOR

ITEMS	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE \$	FINAL PRICE \$
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 1,485.70	\$ ✓ 1,485.70
2	FRONT BUMPER LOGO <i>new</i>	1	\$ 98.70	\$ ✓ 98.70
3	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER <i>RH new</i>	2	\$ 92.70	\$ 92.70 185.40
4	FRONT BUMPER TOP RUBBER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 89.60	\$ ✓ 179.20
5	FRONT BUMPER TOP GARNISH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 189.60	\$ ✓ 189.60
6	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 698.70	\$ ✓ 698.70
7	FRONT BUMPER INNER SPONGE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 398.60	\$ ✓ 398.60
8	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR <i>new 1 piece dented</i>	1	\$ 245.60	\$ 245.60 736.80
9	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR SEALS <i>new</i>	3	\$ 55.00	\$ ✓ 165.00
10	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR HOLDERS <i>new</i>	3	\$ 62.50	\$ ✓ 187.50
11	FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 45.20	\$ ✓ 45.20
12	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 145.80	\$ ✓ 145.80
13	FRONT ENGINE UNDERCOVER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 325.60	\$ ✓ 325.60
14	FOG LAMP BRACKET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 125.80	\$ ✓ 125.80
15	FOG LAMP GARNISH TRIM <i>new</i>	1	\$ 125.80	\$ ✓ 125.80
16	FRONT FOG LAMP LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 285.70	\$ ✓ 285.70
17	FRONT GRILLE <i>new LH new</i>	2	\$ 185.90	185.90 x 2 371.80
18	FRONT CENTRE AIRVENT DUCT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 385.70	\$ ✓ 385.70
19	HEADLAMP LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 2,485.90	\$ ✓ 2,485.90
20	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 289.60	\$ ✓ 289.60
21	HEADLAMP NOZZLE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 174.90	\$ ✓ 174.90
22	HEADLAMP NOZZLE COVER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 65.90	\$ ✓ 65.90
23	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>new</i>	1	\$ 785.60	\$ ✓ 785.60
24	FRONT BRACE PANEL <i>new</i>	1	\$ 345.60	\$ ✓ 345.60
25	SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 245.60	\$ ✓ 245.60
26	FRONT BONNET <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 2,403.50	\$ ✓ 2,403.50
27	FRONT BONNET INNER LOCK <i>new</i>	1	\$ 485.90	\$ ✓ 485.90
28	FRONT FENDER LH <i>Repair</i>	1	\$ 945.30	\$ ✓ 945.30
29	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 179.20	\$ ✓ 179.20
TOTAL				\$ 14,543.60
PARTS DISCOUNT 10%				\$ 1,308.92

7409.50
6668.55

SPECIAL NETT	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE \$	FINAL PRICE \$
1	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ ☒ 30.00
2	FRONT HEADLAMP CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ ☒ 30.00
3	FRONT ENGINE UNDERCOVER CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ ☒ 30.00
4	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ ☒ 30.00
5	FRONT NUMBER PLATE <i>Not new</i>	1 SET	\$ 50.00	\$ ☒ 50.00
Total Special Nett Items				\$ 170.00
Labour Works/ Panel Beating Related Works				
Job Scope				Quotation
TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS,BEAT ,WELD , REALIGN ,STRAIGHTENED MEMBER				\$ 1,800.00
Spray Painting				
Job Scope				Quotation
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS				\$ 1,600.00
Others Cost (Accident Repair Related Expenses)				
Job Scope				Quotation
TO CONDUCT WIRE CHECKING ON FRONT HEADLAMP				\$ 30 120.00
TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA				\$ 30 150.00
TO REMOVE /REPLACE FRONT SENSORS AND DISTANCE SETTLING				\$ 50 150.00
Total Others Cost				\$ 420.00
GRAND TOTAL				\$ 17,079.24

- LKK Auto Consultants** hence notify the Repairer of the following:
- To resurvey before/after spray painting
 - To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
 - Parts prices are subject to confirmation
 - Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
 - No illegal modification(s) is allowed
 - Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:

Admin L
L/s 28/06/21
04 Days.

total: 8008.55
L/s: 6.4K.

64K